Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18054
Revised: 11/11/20
Page: 1 of 3
PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The LSV Vapor Tight Fixture is a cost effective LED vapor

QUALIFICATION DesignLight Consortium DLC Premium
ACCESORIES
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
74139 MLCHKLSV15 Cable Kit 15’ Loop x Loop 1 Pair
108133 RMHYTHRC-05 Remote Control for MSV Sensor Commissioning
ORDERING:
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
ORDER
CODE
MODEL NUMBER SIZE WATTAGE CCT
14099611 LSV2U2540
2 ft 25
4000K
14099612 LSV2U2550 5000K
14099613 LSV4U2540
4 ft
25
4000K
14099614 LSV4U2550 5000K
14099615 LSV4U3540
35
4000K
14099616 LSV4U3550 5000K
14099617 LSV4U4540
45
4000K
14099618 LSV4U4550 5000K
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS:
MAKE DIMMER MODEL
Lutron NFTV0-10
Leviton IP710 DL